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&
Waste Collection Services Overall

e

How satisfied are you with the following?

Satisfied Previous Direction
Your waste collection service overalll% 6% 7% 51% _ 86% (2709;?*) A
Number of cont?ci)nli:;/ bins you have 5. oo, - _ 389 (2781;/8) A
D | 53% | |
The friendliness / helpfulness of crew 2% 5% 35% 33% _ 58% (28;/8) v
Bins are returngg(t:oe their collection 29 14% 14% 42% _ 65% (;38;/8) A
'Clean and tidy' street after collection = 5% 16% 19% 42% _ 60% (25 82/8) (|Z\If? aﬁigge

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neither Satisfied mVery Satisfied

General / Non-Recyclable Household Waste Collection

How satisfied are you with the following?

Satisfied Previous | Direction
: : 89% No Sig
0, 0, 0, O
Your black bin service overall 1%4% 9% 51% _ 87% (2021%) Change
9
The frequency of collection 1% 9% 6% 49% _ 849% (27(5))2/(0) ) A
The reliability of collection 1% 49, 7% 51% _ 88% N/A N/A

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neither Satisfied mVery Satisfied




Recycling and Food / Garden Waste Collection

How satisfied are you with the following?

Your blue bin service overall 1% 4% 7% 53%

The range of materials you can

0 0 0 .
recycle in your blue bin 2% 12% 9% 49%

How much you are expected to
separate / prepare materials for your 2% 7% 16% 51%
blue bin

The frequency of blue bin collection 1% 8% 7% 53%

The reliability of blue bin collection 1%3% 7% 53%

Your brown bin / food bin service

overall 1% 3% 14% 51%

The range of materials you can put in

your brown bin / food bin 1§o 6% L2 sl

The frequency of brown / food bin

collection 2% 6% 11% 50%

The reliability of brown / food bin

collection 2% 3% 12% 49%

Restocking of your liners when you

0 0 0
run out 6% 9% 25%

Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neither Satisfied

34%

m Very Satisfied

Satisfied Previous Direction
89% | (0219 | Change
T7% | oo | A
76% | (3020) = Change
84% | sy | A
90% N/A N/A
82% | ooory |V
81% (27(?;/8) (IZ\Ir?aﬁigge
81% (273;/8) (IZ\Ir?aﬁigge
8494 N/A N/A
60% | oo | A




Household Recycling Centres

Which of the following household waste recycling centres have you used most often in the last 2 years?

34%
0
25% 2204
17%
Sutton fields Amsterdam Road) Not Used Any Wiltshire Road Burma Drive Other
Thinking about the recycling centre you said you use the most often, how satisfied are you with each of the following? Only Respondents Who Have Used In Last 2 Years
Satisfied Previous Direction
The opening hours lo 8% 15% 56% 75% N/A N/A
Materials | can take there A‘% 5% 55% 0390 N/A N/A
Staff helpfulness !Io 6% 13% 41% 80% N/A N/A
Ease of use 1|/o 3% 9% 54% 88% N/A N/A
Waiting / queuing time I 11% 19% 49% 66% N/A N/A
Positioning of skips 3%  11% 55% 86% N/A N/A
0

The recycling centre overall 3% 6% 60% 019% (27062?*) A

= Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neither Satisfied = Very Satisfied




Waste Collection Problems and Issues

Have you had a problem with any of the following in the last 2 years?
38% 36%

30%
27% 17%
25% 2304
I I I I i

28%
2204 23%

16%
13% 12% 12%
7% 7% 7%
0 - 2% 2%

In the last 2 years have you ever contacted the council to make a
complaint or enquiry about the waste collection service or bins?

71%

69%

® 2020
m 2022
None of Bins not Not Missed Missed blue Mlssmg / Had Missed  Attitude of Other Bin set on
these returned to provided  black bin bin stolen bin collection of brown bin/ collection  problem fire
their with new  collection collection blue bin food bin staff
collection liners when refused as collection
place requested wrong
things are in Yes
it
If Yes, How satisfied were you with each of the following? Only Respondents Who Have Contacted In Last 2 Years

Satisfied Previous Direction

: 42% No Si
The ease of contacting us - 26% 26% 29% 3509, (2020) Chan gge

How easy it was to get through to us - 20904 26% 26% l 31% N/A N/A

54% No Si
The helpfulness of staff 15% 36% 39% . 47% (2020) Chan gge

Amount of time to resolve 18% 27% 37% - 46% N/A N/A

48% No Si
The outcome of your contact 17% 24% 38% - 5 1% (2020) Chan gge

= Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neither Satisfied ®Very Satisfied




Local Priorities

How satisfied are you with the following?

Cleanliness of my local area 12% 30%
Cleanliness of the city centre 7% 25%
Cleanliness of Hull overall 12% 35%
Frequency of street cleaning 12% 28%
Quiality of street cleaning 11% 22%
Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied
How satisfied are you with each of the following?
Maintenancr:](z igfh %r(')ehsrsheo% greas in my 9% 20%
Cleanlinesnse(i)gf ﬁggﬁfﬁgozreas in my 9% 25%
Cleanlinens]; ?]fe?;rzggarig%gushes in 11% 2394
Number of trees in the city overall 10% 25%
Maintenanceo\(::; :;elzles in the city 10% 16%
across the ity (o.g. verges ete |1 S8 22%
sl S
Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

Neither

23%

34%

30%

Neither

20%

33%

37%

Satisfied

23%

25%

29%

26%

37%

Satisfied

33%
32%
29% 23%
35% 22%
27%
m Very Satisfied
39%
35%
34%
30%
31%
33%
24%
30%
® Very Satisfied

Satisfied Previous Direction
39% | o) | A
36% (ggg/g) CIZ\It?aﬁigge
25% (22(:)3;/8) (IZ\Ir?aﬁi;ge
2500 N/A N/A
31% N/A N/A
Satisfied Previous Direction
4900 N/A N/A
439, N/A N/A
4190 N/A N/A
37% N/A N/A
38% N/A N/A
40% N/A N/A
329 N/A N/A
47% N/A N/A




How much do you think any of the following are a problem in your local area?

Litter

Litter bin maintenance / condition

Litter bin emptying

Fly-tipping

Graffiti

Cleanliness of grassed areas

Maintenance of grassed areas

Cleanliness of shrubs / bushes

Maintenance of shrubs / bushes

Cleanliness of drains / gulleys

. 12% 26%

® 1 - Not a Big Problem 2

29%
27%
27%
23%
26%
33%
31%
31%
31%
32%
3 4 ©5-ABigProblem

Have you reported a problem with any of the following in your local area in the last 2 years?

65%

21%

None of these Fly-tipping

13%
10%

Litter Litter bin emptying

9% 7%

Maintenance of
shrubs / bushes

Litter bin
maintenance /
condition

26%

26%

22%

19%

24%

7%

Maintenance of
grassed areas

29%

22%

20%

19%

19%

Graffiti

19%

19%

25%

16%

9%

7%

10%

10%

15%

7%

Cleanliness of drains

7%

/ gulleys

Cleanliness of
grassed areas

Problem Previous Direction
48%
0)
58% (2020) A
45040 N/A N/A
35%
0)
A41% | (2020 A
39%
0)
50% (2020) A
17%
0)
35% (2020) A
31% No Sig
0)
31% (2020) Change
289 N/A N/A
33% No Sig
0)
29% (2020) Change
2890 N/A N/A
32%
0)
38% (2020) A
5% 4%

Cleanliness of
shrubs / bushes




If Yes, How satisfied were you with each of the following?

The ease of contacting us 10%

How easy it was to get through to us 14%

The helpfulness of staff = 6% 10%
The speed with which we responded 13%
Amount of time to resolve 20%
The outcome of your contact 21%

Very Dissatisfied

How much do you agree with the following about caring for the environment, by reducing waste, repairing or re-purposing items, or recycling?

It is not my responsibility

| would do more if others in my

(0]
neighbourhood did —
| would if it was easier 14%
| would if there were incentives / it 15%
saved me money
| don't know how / need more 20%

information

Reducing the amount of waste that

() [0) 0,
goes to land fill is important 2%2% 8%

| don’t have enough time 23%
People have a dcugl to do what they 293%  10%
| recycle because my family and
friends do e

Recycling helps the environment 1%865%

Strongly Disagree

Only Respondents Who Have Reported Problem In Last 2 Years

20%

32%

22%

19%

16%

Dissatisfied

48%

21%

18%

24%

Neither

24%

26%

32%

22%

28%

Disagree

31%

39%

40%
26% 33%
42%
26% 30%
26% 25%
24% 29%
Satisfied mVery Satisfied

28%

31% 8% 8% [N

34% 14% |65

33% 26% 6%
36% 14% [0

33%

10%

35% 17%

Neither

Agree

m Strongly Agree

Satisfied Previous Direction
49% | oorgy | Y
409 N/A N/A
52% | @o1e | Y
39% (2%010{;*) CII\I hoaﬁigge
3494 N/A N/A
39% (2309102*) (IZ\I t?aﬁigge
Agree Previous Direction
(April 22)

12% | 5% A
20% | 13% A
32% N/A N/A
39% | 25% A
18% | 10% A
89% | 86% | e
13% | 7% A
85% | 77% A
25% N/A N/A
93% N/A N/A




How much do you agree with each statement?

The bins the council provides are
suitable

The Council should sort my rubbish

| don't have enough space to store
my bins

| sometimes forget which bins will be
collected when

| should be able to get involved in the
way the service is delivered

| have difficulty putting my bins out

People in my area usually take their
bins back in after emptying

4% 12% 62%

35% 33%

40% 25%

40% 17%

14% 54%

38%

10% 14% 49%

= Strongly Disagree Disagree Neither Agree m Strongly Agree

12% .

14% -
16% .
24% .
15% 6% l

Agree Previous | Direction
81% N/A N/A
16% N/A N/A
20% N/A N/A
20% N/A N/A
28% N/A N/A

890 N/A N/A
12% N/A N/A




